Central Loose Tube Air Blown Micro Cable
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMCUT-FTXXX-EX/ 1-12 Fibers
Applications
Protections
CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE AIR BLOWN MICRO CABLE
12F G657.A1 FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Central Loose Tube Air Blown Micro Cable all-dielectric design has a small outer diameter that makes it
ideal for microduct applications, lowering deployment cost and allowing the usage of the air blown fiber method for

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25 0.35/0.25
Cable Marking Specifications G657.A1 G657.A2
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-0XX-X-ABMCUT-FTXXX-EX
01
02
04
06
08
12
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
T
E
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim StandardEX